SENATE

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM MICH.

Amend printed copy of SB 133/SCS 1

Beginning on page 13, line 22, and continuing through page 31, line 20, by deleting all text;

On page 31, line 21, by deleting "25" and inserting "10" in lieu thereof;

On page 34, line 16, by deleting "26" and inserting "11" in lieu thereof;

On page 34, line 23, by deleting "<u>Section 20 of this Act</u>" and inserting "<u>KRS 514.080</u>" in lieu thereof;

On page 36, line 7, by deleting "27" and inserting "12" in lieu thereof;

On page 38, line 6, by deleting "27" and inserting "12" in lieu thereof;

On page 38, line 23, by deleting "28" and inserting "13" in lieu thereof;

On page 45, line 10, by deleting "29" and inserting "14" in lieu thereof;

On page 45, line 13, by deleting "30" and inserting "15" in lieu thereof;

On page 48, line 10, by deleting "31" and inserting "16" in lieu thereof; and

On page 49, line 14, by deleting "32" and inserting "17" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 3	Rep. Sen. Julie Raque Adams
Committee Amendment	Signed: Down
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Constock, Katie
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX